

PARTS BILL



SUN AUTO GARRAGEE

Near IOB Bank, Sulthanpettai, Mohaur Road, P.Velur,
Namakkal-638182 Tamil Nadu,

Phone : 9655549395, 9629456748, Email : sunautosunauto89997@gmail.com

**To : Mr. THIRUMALAISELVAN
PARAMATHI
638182**

Phone No. : 7667766668

CU-GST :

Invoice No. : 7
Date : 13-04-2024
Vehicle No. : TN 20 BY 8912
Entry Date. : 05-04-2024
Closing Date. : 13-04-2024
Chassis No. : XXXXX
Engine No. : XXXXX
Mileage. : 138521
Model . : OMNI

S.NO.	Description of Goods	HSN	Qty.	Price	Total
1	FR BUMPER	A001	1	1250.00	1250.00
2	RR BUMPER	A001	1	1200.00	1200.00
3	FR GLASS BEEDING	A001	1	480.00	480.00
4	RR GLASS RUBBER	A001	1	250.00	250.00
5	DICKEY DOOR BEADING	A001	1	345.00	345.00
6	CENTER DOOR BEADING	A001	2	420.00	840.00
7	DOOR BEEDING FR LH	A001	1	430.00	430.00
8	DOOR BEADING FR RHS	A001	1	430.00	430.00
9	REVERSE LIGHT ASSY	A001	2	120.00	240.00
10	DOOR STICKERS	A001	1	450.00	450.00
11	DICKY LOCK W/ROD	A001	1	100.00	100.00
12	SLIDING GLASS FRAME LH	A001	1	455.00	455.00
13	SLIDING GLASS FR LHS	A001	1	455.00	455.00
14	GLASS CHANNEL RUBBER RHS	A001	1	230.00	230.00
15	GLASS CHANNEL RUBBER LH	A001	1	250.00	250.00
16	EMBALAM KIT	A001	1	140.00	140.00
17	WIPER LINK ASSY	A001	1	395.00	395.00
18	RC LEVER ASSY RH	A001	1	70.00	70.00
19	RC LEVER ASSY LH	A001	1	70.00	70.00
20	SLIDING DOOR INNER HANDLE	A001	2	60.00	120.00
21	OUTER HANDLE	A001	1	70.00	70.00
22	OUTER HANDLE RHS	A001	1	80.00	80.00
23	NUMBER PLATE COVER	A001	1	130.00	130.00
24	RR LH CORNER PCS	A001	1	50.00	50.00
25	RR RH CORNER PCS	A001	1	50.00	50.00
26	SLIDING DOOR RUBBER SMALL	A001	4	10.00	40.00
27	HL ASSY RHS	A001	1	1850.00	1850.00
28	HL ASSY LHS	A001	1	1850.00	1850.00
29	BATTERY BOX	A001	1	510.00	510.00
30	DOOR WISER	A001	1	990.00	990.00
31	RR MAT	A001	1	150.00	150.00
32	MUD FLAP BKT FR	A001	1	400.00	400.00
33	WIPER NOZZLE	A001	1	40.00	40.00
34	SLIDING DOOR RUBBER BIG	A001	2	20.00	40.00
35	DICKY SHOCKABSER	A001	2	340.00	680.00
36	SIDE MIRROR LH	A001	1	180.00	180.00
37	SIDE MIRROR RH	A001	1	180.00	180.00
38	TAIL LAMP ASSY RH	A001	1	240.00	240.00
39	OUTER GARNISH	A001	1	340.00	340.00
40	INNER GARNISH	A001	1	150.00	150.00
41	SLIDING HANDLE	A001	2	75.00	150.00
42	REVERSE UNION	SAP007	1	120.00	120.00
43	WIPER TANK	SAP007	1	250.00	250.00
44	WIPER MOTOR	SAP007	1	250.00	250.00
45	WIPER HOSE	SAP007	1	90.00	90.00
46	CENTER GRILL	SAP007	1	650.00	650.00

47	ROOM LAMP	SAP007	2	80.00	160.00
48	WIPER BLADE	SAP007	2	180.00	360.00
49	RUN CHANNEL BEEDING	SAP007	2	360.00	720.00
50	DOOR DICKEY STOPPER	SAP007	2	120.00	240.00
51	SIDE DOOR RUBBER	SAP007	1	910.00	910.00
52	BABY WHEEL CUP	SAP007	4	50.00	200.00
53	SUN FILM	SAP007	1	2500.00	2500.00
54	BATTERY	SAP007	1	3000.00	3000.00
55	FM ARIEL	SAP007	1	180.00	180.00
56	SIDE INDICATOR	SAP007	2	145.00	290.00
57	LED	SAP007	6	100.00	600.00
58	HANDLE SCREW	SAP007	8	10.00	80.00
59	ROOF HANDLE	SAP007	4	30.00	120.00
60	4MM WIRE	SAP007	5	20.00	100.00
61	TEFFLON	SAP007	1	15.00	15.00
62	TAPE ROLL	SAP007	2	15.00	30.00
63	SWITCH	SAP007	1	90.00	90.00
64	10 SIZE BOLT NUT	SAP007	8	20.00	160.00
65	CENTRE MIRROR	SAP007	1	180.00	180.00
66	SEAT LEVER	SAP007	1	90.00	90.00
67	ROCKET BUTTON	SAP007	4	7.00	28.00
68	GEAR LEVER BOOT	SAP007	1	130.00	130.00
69	FR GLASS	SAP007	1	3550.00	3550.00
70	TOP LIGHT	A001	2	90.00	180.00
71	SLIDING GLASS LOCK SET	A001	2	100.00	200.00
72	FR BUMPER INDICATOR	SAP007	2	160.00	320.00
73	DICKY POST LOCK	SAP007	1	140.00	140.00
74	DICKY DOOR LOCK	SAP007	1	260.00	260.00
75	RR SUSPENSION SHOCK	SAP007	2	400.00	800.00
76	SLIDING DOOR FRAME INNER BEEDING	SAP007	1	560.00	560.00
77	SLIDING DOOR FRAME OUTER BEEDING	SAP007	1	600.00	600.00
	Sub Total		128	34523	34523.00
S.NO.	Description			Cost	Total
1					0.00
	Labour Cost				0.00
	Discount Amount				0.00
	Total Amount				34523

(Rupees Thirty Four Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Three Rupees Only only)

for **SUN AUTO GARRAGEE**

Authorised Signatory

This is a computer generated invoice